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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 26 Women, 400m Medley Open
5.6.2015 Results
Small Nation Games Records 4:54.57 Jóhanna Gerða GÚSTAFSDÓTTIR ISL Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Hrafnhildur LUTHERSDOTTIR 91 Iceland 4:46.70 820
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:42.39 38.42 250m: 2:58.91 38.57 350m: 4:12.58 34.53

100m: 1:03.97 33.95 200m: 2:20.34 37.95 300m: 3:38.05 39.14 400m: 4:46.70 34.12

2. Johanna Gerda GUSTAFSDOTTIR 90 Iceland 4:53.55 764
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:42.10 36.58 250m: 3:01.26 42.23 350m: 4:19.02 34.04

100m: 1:05.52 35.27 200m: 2:19.03 36.93 300m: 3:44.98 43.72 400m: 4:53.55 34.53

3. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 5:02.37 699
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:48.86 42.75 250m: 3:12.96 43.67 350m: 4:30.04 32.83

100m: 1:06.11 35.18 200m: 2:29.29 40.43 300m: 3:57.21 44.25 400m: 5:02.37 32.33

4. Theresa BANZER 96 Liechtenstein 5:05.18 680
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:49.09 42.00 250m: 3:12.94 43.58 350m: 4:30.94 34.59

100m: 1:07.09 36.16 200m: 2:29.36 40.27 300m: 3:56.35 43.41 400m: 5:05.18 34.24

5. Christiana ANGELIDIS 00 Luxembourg 5:06.05 674
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:49.19 40.23 250m: 3:13.31 45.08 350m: 4:33.25 34.84

100m: 1:08.96 36.98 200m: 2:28.23 39.04 300m: 3:58.41 45.10 400m: 5:06.05 32.80

6. Eline VAN DEN BOSSCHE 99 Luxembourg 5:08.34 659
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:48.06 39.63 250m: 3:11.71 44.85 350m: 4:32.83 36.24

100m: 1:08.43 37.05 200m: 2:26.86 38.80 300m: 3:56.59 44.88 400m: 5:08.34 35.51

7. Runa SHIMIZU 00 Monaco 5:24.55 565
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:56.33 43.31 250m: 3:24.45 45.99 350m: 4:49.08 37.84

100m: 1:13.02 39.13 200m: 2:38.46 42.13 300m: 4:11.24 46.79 400m: 5:24.55 35.47
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 27 Men, 400m Medley Open
5.6.2015 Results
Small Nation Games Records 4:27.29 Anton MCKEE ISL Luxembourg (LUX)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Raphael STACCHIOTTI 92 Luxembourg 4:24.02 787
50m: 26.52 26.52 150m: 1:32.42 34.46 250m: 2:44.45 37.71 350m: 3:53.40 31.75

100m: 57.96 31.44 200m: 2:06.74 34.32 300m: 3:21.65 37.20 400m: 4:24.02 30.62

2. Christoph Martin MEIER 93 Liechtenstein 4:26.58 765
50m: 26.86 26.86 150m: 1:35.15 36.95 250m: 2:46.60 35.31 350m: 3:55.09 32.09

100m: 58.20 31.34 200m: 2:11.29 36.14 300m: 3:23.00 36.40 400m: 4:26.58 31.49

3. Anton Sveinn MCKEE 93 Iceland 4:32.99 712
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:39.38 37.88 250m: 2:52.15 36.05 350m: 4:01.31 32.89

100m: 1:01.50 33.12 200m: 2:16.10 36.72 300m: 3:28.42 36.27 400m: 4:32.99 31.68

4. Thomas TSIOPANIS 93 Cyprus 4:35.84 690
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:39.16 37.31 250m: 2:53.50 37.96 350m: 4:04.63 32.56

100m: 1:01.85 33.30 200m: 2:15.54 36.38 300m: 3:32.07 38.57 400m: 4:35.84 31.21

5. Michael UMNOV 97 Malta 4:37.82 676
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:37.52 36.35 250m: 2:51.96 38.27 350m: 4:04.96 33.70

100m: 1:01.17 33.47 200m: 2:13.69 36.17 300m: 3:31.26 39.30 400m: 4:37.82 32.86

6. Antoine BIVER 97 Luxembourg 4:40.41 657
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:39.70 37.32 250m: 2:56.23 39.97 350m: 4:09.33 32.65

100m: 1:02.38 33.43 200m: 2:16.26 36.56 300m: 3:36.68 40.45 400m: 4:40.41 31.08

7. Kristinn THORARINSSON 96 Iceland 4:44.95 626
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:38.46 36.68 250m: 2:55.88 41.38 350m: 4:11.48 34.01

100m: 1:01.78 33.56 200m: 2:14.50 36.04 300m: 3:37.47 41.59 400m: 4:44.95 33.47

8. Yohan NICOLAS 01 Monaco 5:05.02 510
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:48.35 38.36 250m: 3:10.98 43.46 350m: 4:31.67 34.12

100m: 1:09.99 38.39 200m: 2:27.52 39.17 300m: 3:57.55 46.57 400m: 5:05.02 33.35

9. Sergey BORZENKO 00 Monaco 5:11.53 479
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:46.75 37.43 250m: 3:12.42 48.83 350m: 4:36.70 36.25

100m: 1:09.32 37.31 200m: 2:23.59 36.84 300m: 4:00.45 48.03 400m: 5:11.53 34.83
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 28 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
5.6.2015 Results
Small Nation Games Records 8:45.09 Julia HASSLER LIE Vaduz (LIE)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Julia HASSLER 93 Liechtenstein 8:42.06 846
100m: 1:03.16 1:03.16 300m: 3:15.58 1:06.37 500m: 5:26.60 1:05.25 700m: 7:37.29 1:05.49
200m: 2:09.21 1:06.05 400m: 4:21.35 1:05.77 600m: 6:31.80 1:05.20 800m: 8:42.06 1:04.77

2. Monique OLIVIER 98 Luxembourg 8:49.57 811
100m: 1:02.97 1:02.97 300m: 3:15.86 1:06.52 500m: 5:29.22 1:06.78 700m: 7:43.95 1:07.70
200m: 2:09.34 1:06.37 400m: 4:22.44 1:06.58 600m: 6:36.25 1:07.03 800m: 8:49.57 1:05.62

3. Inga Elin CRYER 92 Iceland 9:03.66 749
100m: 1:03.39 1:03.39 300m: 3:18.05 1:07.87 500m: 5:35.60 1:09.21 700m: 7:55.12 1:09.91
200m: 2:10.18 1:06.79 400m: 4:26.39 1:08.34 600m: 6:45.21 1:09.61 800m: 9:03.66 1:08.54

4. Sunneva Doegg FRIDRIKSDOTTIR 99 Iceland 9:13.75 709
100m: 1:04.78 1:04.78 300m: 3:24.40 1:10.29 500m: 5:45.22 1:10.28 700m: 8:06.22 1:10.50
200m: 2:14.11 1:09.33 400m: 4:34.94 1:10.54 600m: 6:55.72 1:10.50 800m: 9:13.75 1:07.53

5. Danae PELLIZZONI 99 Monaco 10:01.42 553
100m: 1:10.57 1:10.57 300m: 3:40.13 1:15.19 500m: 6:12.83 1:16.14 700m: 8:46.41 1:17.20
200m: 2:24.94 1:14.37 400m: 4:56.69 1:16.56 600m: 7:29.21 1:16.38 800m: 10:01.42 1:15.01

6. Anastasia GIOLLO 99 Monaco 10:10.98 528
100m: 1:12.26 1:12.26 300m: 3:42.81 1:15.44 500m: 6:16.65 1:17.27 700m: 8:54.06 1:19.23
200m: 2:27.37 1:15.11 400m: 4:59.38 1:16.57 600m: 7:34.83 1:18.18 800m: 10:10.98 1:16.92
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16th Games of the Small States of Europe
Reykjavik, 2. - 5.6.2015

Event 29 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
5.6.2015 Results
Small Nation Games Records 15:49.61 Anton MCKEE ISL Vaduz (LIE)
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Christoph Martin MEIER 93 Liechtenstein 15:55.71 757
100m: 58.65 58.65 500m: 5:14.08 1:04.18 900m: 9:30.52 1:04.21 1300m: 13:47.68 1:04.54
200m: 2:01.63 1:02.98 600m: 6:18.01 1:03.93 1000m: 10:34.80 1:04.28 1400m: 14:52.31 1:04.63
300m: 3:05.79 1:04.16 700m: 7:22.20 1:04.19 1100m: 11:38.74 1:03.94 1500m: 15:55.71 1:03.40
400m: 4:09.90 1:04.11 800m: 8:26.31 1:04.11 1200m: 12:43.14 1:04.40

2. Iacovos HADJICONSTANTINOU 94 Cyprus 16:14.05 715
100m: 1:01.04 1:01.04 500m: 5:19.92 1:05.37 900m: 9:43.00 1:05.73 1300m: 14:04.20 1:05.20
200m: 2:05.15 1:04.11 600m: 6:25.51 1:05.59 1000m: 10:48.16 1:05.16 1400m: 15:09.33 1:05.13
300m: 3:09.83 1:04.68 700m: 7:31.50 1:05.99 1100m: 11:53.35 1:05.19 1500m: 16:14.05 1:04.72
400m: 4:14.55 1:04.72 800m: 8:37.27 1:05.77 1200m: 12:59.00 1:05.65

3. Pol ARIAS DOURDET 96 Andorra 16:18.50 705
100m: 59.78 59.78 500m: 5:17.50 1:05.08 900m: 9:40.79 1:06.08 1300m: 14:05.44 1:06.19
200m: 2:03.26 1:03.48 600m: 6:22.47 1:04.97 1000m: 10:46.80 1:06.01 1400m: 15:12.33 1:06.89
300m: 3:07.52 1:04.26 700m: 7:28.79 1:06.32 1100m: 11:52.53 1:05.73 1500m: 16:18.50 1:06.17
400m: 4:12.42 1:04.90 800m: 8:34.71 1:05.92 1200m: 12:59.25 1:06.72

4. Throestur BJARNASON 97 Iceland 16:32.35 676
100m: 59.64 59.64 500m: 5:20.31 1:06.08 900m: 9:47.68 1:06.69 1300m: 14:17.61 1:07.97
200m: 2:03.48 1:03.84 600m: 6:27.32 1:07.01 1000m: 10:55.21 1:07.53 1400m: 15:25.69 1:08.08
300m: 3:07.97 1:04.49 700m: 7:33.46 1:06.14 1100m: 12:01.84 1:06.63 1500m: 16:32.35 1:06.66
400m: 4:14.23 1:06.26 800m: 8:40.99 1:07.53 1200m: 13:09.64 1:07.80

5. Yohan NICOLAS 01 Monaco 17:41.34 552
100m: 1:06.67 1:06.67 500m: 5:49.33 1:10.46 900m: 10:33.84 1:10.86 1300m: 15:20.10 1:11.61
200m: 2:17.79 1:11.12 600m: 7:00.67 1:11.34 1000m: 11:44.97 1:11.13 1400m: 16:31.52 1:11.42
300m: 3:27.77 1:09.98 700m: 8:11.88 1:11.21 1100m: 12:56.54 1:11.57 1500m: 17:41.34 1:09.82
400m: 4:38.87 1:11.10 800m: 9:22.98 1:11.10 1200m: 14:08.49 1:11.95

6. Patrick VETSCH 99 Liechtenstein 17:46.05 545
100m: 1:01.89 1:01.89 500m: 5:46.78 1:12.57 900m: 10:37.70 1:13.06 1300m: 15:26.11 1:11.65
200m: 2:10.70 1:08.81 600m: 6:59.30 1:12.52 1000m: 11:50.44 1:12.74 1400m: 16:37.27 1:11.16
300m: 3:21.78 1:11.08 700m: 8:11.72 1:12.42 1100m: 13:02.50 1:12.06 1500m: 17:46.05 1:08.78
400m: 4:34.21 1:12.43 800m: 9:24.64 1:12.92 1200m: 14:14.46 1:11.96

7. Leo BROGIALDI 99 Monaco 18:00.21 524
100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 500m: 5:50.21 1:11.18 900m: 10:40.25 1:12.96 1300m: 15:34.26 1:13.97
200m: 2:16.40 1:10.33 600m: 7:02.13 1:11.92 1000m: 11:53.37 1:13.12 1400m: 16:47.87 1:13.61
300m: 3:27.57 1:11.17 700m: 8:15.01 1:12.88 1100m: 13:06.64 1:13.27 1500m: 18:00.21 1:12.34
400m: 4:39.03 1:11.46 800m: 9:27.29 1:12.28 1200m: 14:20.29 1:13.65


